
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

N° 

510 

5 

15 

222 

208 

116 

987 

951 

28 

108 

175 

Nombre 

Estanislao Salanueva 

Jorge Ochoa 

Ricardo Saragüeta 

Gustavo Fernigrini 

Pedro Quarterolo 

Federico Guinsel 

Marcelo Mansilla 

Carlos Garay 

Juan Jose Liprandi 

Flavio Malanot 

Marcelo Rocconi 

Clase 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

MX3 B 

Mejor Tm 

2:00.871 

2:04.824 

2:05.084 

2:06.758 

2:12.063 

2:12.067 

2:14.154 

2:17.960 

2:18.482 

2:19.923 

2:20.455 

Dif. resp. 1° 

3.953 

4.213 

5.887 

11.192 

11.196 

13.283 

17.089 

17.611 

19.052 

19.584 

E n V ue lta  

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Equipo 

MAR - FED 

MuMi MotoSport 

RIQUITOS 

Mansilla Sport 

GARAY 

LA HIGUERITA MX 

Mansilla Sport 

Localidad 

Necochea 

Gral. Pico 

T. Lauquen 

Rio IV 

Necochea 

Concordia 

Rosario 

V Dolores 

Villa Allende 

Rosario 

V Allende 
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